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1. Please rate your level of satisfaction regarding the introductory webinar.
	

		
	Very
Satisfied
	Satisfied
	Neutral
	Dissatisfied
	Very
Dissatisfied

	Length of webinar
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Time for questions and answers
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Relevance to your work
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



2. As mentioned during the webinar, EPA’s TRI program intends to conduct more webinars on a reoccurring, likely every-other-month, basis.  Please identify in the space below what TRI-related topics you’d like to see addressed in future webinars.  







3. The TRI Program is focused on enhancing how it promotes access, understanding and beneficial use of TRI information.  Please share your thoughts, other than the webinar ideas suggested in item 4, on what the program can consider doing to enhance these objectives.  







4. Please indicate your affiliation:
· Community/Advocacy Group
· Consulting
· Federal Agency (non-EPA)(specify below)
· Industry
· Law
· Local government
· Media
· State government
· Tribal government
· University/College
· US EPA 
· Other (specify below)





5. How did you hear about the webinar?
· Colleague 
· Facebook/Google+
· GovEvents
· List serv (specify which one below)
· Twitter
· Website (specify which one below)
· Right-to-Know Network
· Other (e.g., EPCRA Call Center - specify below)








Burden Statement: Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated to average five (5) minutes per response, including the time for reviewing instructions and completing and reviewing the collection of information. Send comments on the Agency’s need for this information, the accuracy of the provided burden estimates, and any suggestions for reducing the burden, including the use of automated collection techniques to the Director, Regulatory Support Division, United States Environmental Protection Agency (Mail Code 2822T), 1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, Washington, DC 20460. Include the OMB control number (2010-0042) in any correspondence.
